6
IP 65 60 kHz 1 ... 6 t Hz
2x6 LCD
DC
10 ... 30V
POSITION
Batch ∑
AC

• 	 3 stage key lockout
• 	 Multicolour display for improved differentiation of the two values
Order Code
	Stock types
	6.923.0100.000
	6.923.0100.300
	6.923.0101.000
	6.923.0101.300
	6.923.0102.000
	6.923.0102.300
	6.923.0103.000
	6.923.0103.300
	6.924.0100.000
	6.924.0100.300
	6.924.0101.000
	6.924.0101.300
	6.924.0102.000
	6.924.0102.300
	6.924.0103.000
	6.924.0103.300
	6.924.0100.00C
	6.924.0100.30C
	6.924.0113.00B
	6.924.0113.30B
a 		 Number of presets
	3 	= 	1 preset
	4 	= 	2, 4 or 6 presets
b 		 Output
	0 	= 	relays
	1	 =	optocouplers (only a  = 4) 1)
c 		 LCD options
	0 	= 	no backlighting
	1 	= 	green backlighting 1)
	2 	= 	LED look, negative, red backlighting 1)
	3 	= 	multicolour, negative
			   red/green backlighting
d 		 Supply voltage
	0 	= 	90 ... 260 V AC
	2 	= 	24 V AC ±10%
	3 	= 	10 ... 30 V DC
e 		 Input trigger level
	0	 =	standard level (HTL)
	A	=	4 ... 30 V DC level 1)
f 		 Version
	0	 =	standard 923/924
	B	=	6 optocoupler outputs 1)
			   924-6 (only b  = 1)
	C	 =	4 relay outputs 1)
	 	 	 924-4 (only b  = 0)
Delivery specification
-		 Preset counter
-		 Mounting clip
-		 8 pin screw terminal
-		 7 pin screw terminal
-		 Operating instructions
Additional inputs, outputs or
interface types on request
6.92 . 0
1
1 X
b
X
c
.X X
d
X
e
X
a f
1)	 24 V AC on request
7www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 01/2012
Preset Counters
LCD Preset Counters Codix 923 / 9241, 2, 4 or 6 Presets